
 STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

STATE-FUNDED GRANT AGREEMENT 

EXHIBIT “B” 

SCHEDULE OF FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE 

525-010-60 

PROGRAM MANAGEMENT 

09/17 

Page 1 of 2 

 

 
 
RECIPIENT NAME & BILLING ADDRESS: 

Pinellas County  
Public Works Department 
14 S Fort Harrison Avenue, 4th Floor 
Clearwater, Florida 33756 
 

 
FINANCIAL PROJECT NUMBER: 

440093 1 54 01 

 
I. PHASE OF WORK by Fiscal Year: FY 2017 FY2020 FY      TOTAL 

Design- Phase 34 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 

Maximum Department Participation - (Insert Program Name) 
     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

Maximum Department Participation - (Insert Program Name) 
     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

Maximum Department Participation - (Insert Program Name) 
     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

Local Participation (Any applicable waiver noted in Exhibit “A”) 
     % 
 or 
$ 0.00 

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

     % 
or 
$0.00 

     In-Kind Contribution $       $       $       $ 0.00 

     Cash $       $       $       $ 0.00 

     Combination In-Kind/Cash $       $       $       $ 0.00 

 

Right of Way- Phase 44 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 

Maximum Department Participation - (Insert Program Name) 
     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

Maximum Department Participation - (Insert Program Name) 
     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

Maximum Department Participation - (Insert Program Name) 
     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

Local Participation (Any applicable waiver noted in Exhibit “A”) 
 

     % 
 or 
$ 0.00 

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

     % 
or 
$0.00 

     In-Kind Contribution $       $       $       $ 0.00 

     Cash $       $ 0.00 $       $ 0.00 

     Combination In-Kind/Cash $       $       $       $ 0.00 

 

Construction/CEI - Phase 54 $ 8,000,000.00 $ 5,339,868.00 $ 0.00 $13,339,868.00 

Maximum Department Participation - (Florida Shared Use-
Nonmotorized Trail Network Program) 

     % 
or 
$ 5,700,000.00 

     % 
or 
$ 500,000.00 

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$ 6,200,000.00 

Maximum Department Participation - (Insert Program Name) 
     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

Maximum Department Participation - (Insert Program Name) 
     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

Local Participation (Any applicable waiver noted in Exhibit “A”) 
 

     % 
 or 
$ 2,300,000.00 

     % 
or 
$ 4,839,868.00 

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

     % 
or 
$7,139,868.00 

     In-Kind Contribution $       $       $       $ 0.00 

     Cash $ 2,300,000.00 $ 4,839,868.00 $       $ 7,139,868.00 



 STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

STATE-FUNDED GRANT AGREEMENT 

EXHIBIT “B” 

SCHEDULE OF FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE 

525-010-60 

PROGRAM MANAGEMENT 

09/17 

Page 2 of 2 

 

 
     Combination In-Kind/Cash $       $       $       $ 0.00 

 

Insert Phase and Number (if applicable) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 

Maximum Department Participation - (Insert Program Name) 
     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

Maximum Department Participation - (Insert Program Name) 
     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

Maximum Department Participation - (Insert Program Name) 
     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$       

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

Local Participation (Any applicable waiver noted in Exhibit “A”) 
 

     % 
 or 
$ 0.00 

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

     % 
or 
$ 0.00 

     % 
or 
$0.00 

     In-Kind Contribution $       $       $       $ 0.00 

     Cash $       $       $       $ 0.00 

     Combination In-Kind/Cash $       $       $       $ 0.00 

 

II.  TOTAL PROJECT COST: $8,000,000.00 $5,339,868.00 $0.00 $13,339,868.00 

 
 
COST ANALYSIS CERTIFICATION AS REQUIRED BY SECTION 216.3475, FLORIDA STATUTES: 
I certify that the cost for each line item budget category has been evaluated and determined to be allowable, reasonable, and necessary as required by 
Section 216.3475, F.S. Documentation is on file evidencing the methodology used and the conclusions reached. 
 

 
Tamara Perez  

District Grant Manager Name  
 
 
 
 
  
Signature Date 


